
114 REF

NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
2. FOR ROCK FINISHES ADD 1 1/2 INCHES TO BASE DIMENSIONS.

SPEC SHEET
REVERSED
GOURMET Q ISLAND

1081
4

COUNTER
 TOP

43
COUNTER TOP

39

71
COUNTER TOP

ANGUS 4 HEAD GRILL

STAINLESS STEEL
SINK & FAUCET

STAINLESS STEEL
REFRIGERATOR

WITH FINISHING FRAME

SINGLE DOOR
WITH LOCK AND KEY

BELOW GRILL AND SINK

2 GRILL VENTS
ON BACK WALL
ON CENTER
WITH GRILL

UITILTY
STUB-UP
AREAS

BASE PROFILE  AND STUB-UP DIAGRAM
NOTE: 6 INCH MAX HEIGHT FOR ALL STUB-UPS

991
2

BASE

16

31
2

131
4

ACCESS
DOOR

213
8

271
2

BASE

ACCESS
DOOR

31
2

251
2

BASE
24 391

4

181
2

631
4

661
2

BASE

GFCI OUTLET

31
COUNTER

TOP

2 GRILL
VENTS ON
THIS END
OF ISLAND

31
2

℉

℉

℉

℉

36

BASE

25 1/2
27 1/2

BASE73 BASE66 3/4  BASE
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